
                                                                          

                Gladstone Road Primary School  

                                 Wraparound Care Schedule  

 

                     Term Dates Academic Year 2025 – 2026 

 

LAUNCH Monday 23rd March 2026 –  Friday 22nd May 2026 

(no wraparound on Bank Holiday Monday – 4th May) 

Bookings will go live two weeks before on Monday 9th March. 

Parents who wish to pay via the Government tax-free childcare scheme should send 

payment no later than Monday 2nd March 

 

Monday 1st June 2026 – Friday 17th July 2026 

Bookings will go live two weeks before on Monday 18th May. 

Parents who wish to pay via the Government tax-free childcare scheme should send 

payment no later than Monday 11th May. 

 

                      Term Dates Academic Year 2026 – 2027 

Reception – New starters will receive their ParentPay log in during the first week of term in 

September. If Parents wish to reserve a space for their child prior to this, please speak to the 

office. Please note Reception parents cannot send their children to wraparound care during 

the settling in week. 

 

 

 

 



Tuesday 8th  September 2026 – Thursday 22nd October 2026 

Bookings will go live one week before the summer holidays on Monday 13th July . 

Parents who wish to pay via the Government tax-free childcare scheme should send 

payment no later than Monday 6th July. 

Monday 2nd November 2026 – Friday 18th December 2026 

Bookings will go live two weeks before on Monday 19th October. 

Parents who wish to pay via the Government tax-free childcare scheme should send 

payment no later than Monday 12th October. 

Wednesday 6th January 2027 – Friday 5th February 2027 

Bookings will go live two weeks before on Monday 14th December. 

Parents who wish to pay via the Government tax-free childcare scheme should send 

payment no later than Monday 7th December. 

Monday 15th February 2027 – Friday 19th March 2027 

Bookings will go live two weeks before on Monday 1st February. 

Parents who wish to pay via the Government tax-free childcare scheme should send 

payment no later than Monday 25th January. 

Monday 5th April 2027 – Friday 28th May 2027 

(no wraparound on Bank Holiday Monday – 3rd May) 

Bookings will go live two weeks before on Monday 15th March. 

Parents who wish to pay via the Government tax-free childcare scheme should send 

payment no later than Monday 8th March 

Monday 7th June 2027 – Friday 23rd July 2027 

Bookings will go live two weeks before on Monday 24th May. 

Parents who wish to pay via the Government tax-free childcare scheme should send 

payment no later than Monday 17th May.  

 

 

 


